Register of Bids received on closing date

public works
Department:
Public Works
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
Tender Number LS04/17
Description of Bid POSTMASBURG DEPT OF LABOUR:

Alternative office accommodation: 475.00m?2
and 8 parking bays for a period of 5 years

Venue KIMBERLEY REGIONAL OFFICE
Closing date 08/12/2017
Closing Time 11HOO

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

TRADING NAME LEGAL NAME AMOUNT

NO

1 Bathini Bathenkosi Trading Bathini Bathenkosi Trading | Offices: R230 00 p/m
Enterprise Enterprise

2

3

4

5

6

21

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid.
The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.



